

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14883/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29.4.2011
in W.A. No.704 of 201 of the High Court of Judicature at Madras)

BERACAH PRAYER GROUP & PRAYER HOUSE.TR.SEC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK LEYLAND P.K.P.V.M.NALA SANGAM & ORS.

Respondents(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 30/06/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. J. John, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Prakash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.D. Dwarakanath, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Ravichandran, Adv.
For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Chandrakant Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a
non-miscellaneous day within six months.

Signature Not Verified

(Neetu Khajuria)

(Renu Diwan)

Digitally signed by

NEETU KHAJURIA

Date: 2014.06.30

Sr.P.A.

Court Master

17:47:53 IST

Reason: